



# PRODUCT CATALOG

Discover our product range, a wide variety of quality solutions for master gelato makers



# Vegan PRO

## VEGAN PRO CONCEPT

For the customer who chose vegan lifestyle or those health-conscious, but also for lactose intolerants, Cremolinea has developed special bases and recipes without animal-derived ingredients. This range helps you to diversify your ice cream display with a new and trendy concept.



VEGAN BASES		g/l	g/l	g/l	g/l	Allergens	Flavor
Bag							
<b>840061</b>	<b>Soya Neutral Base</b> Complete base for vegetal ice cream, based on soy proteins (Lactose Free).	1500 g	3 kg Boiling water	6x1,5 kg	●	No flavor	
<b>840074</b>	<b>Vegan Base Universal</b> Special base for vegetarian/vegan ice cream, free from any animal ingredients.	250 g	Water	4x2,5 kg	●	No flavor	

BASES FOR FRUIT ICE CREAM, LACTOSE FREE		g/l	g/l	g/l	g/l	Allergens	Flavor
Bag							
<b>840029</b>	<b>Crema 30 Maxifrutta</b> Lactose-free powder base, perfectly balanced for obtaining a creamy sorbet with good spoonability and stability	30 g	Hot water	4x2,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840008</b>	<b>Crema 50 Frutta</b> Lactose-free powder base, perfectly balanced for obtaining a creamy, rich, fruit sorbet. It helps increasing gelato spoonability and reduces its crystallization.	50 g	Hot water	4x2,5 kg	●	No flavor	

CONCENTRATED STABILIZERS		g/l	g/l	g/l	g/l	Allergens	Flavor
Bag							
<b>840033</b>	<b>Neutro Crema L/F 5F</b> Concentrated stabilizer for milk or water based ice cream	5-7 g	Milk / Water	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840032</b>	<b>Neutro Crema Frutta 5 F</b> Concentrated stabilizer for fruits sorbets	5-7 g	Water	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840030</b>	<b>Neutro Crema Latte 5 C</b> Concentrated stabilizer for milk ice cream	5-7 g	Milk	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840031</b>	<b>Neutro Crema Latte 10 C/F</b> Concentrated stabilizer for milk ice cream	10 g	Milk	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840109</b>	<b>Neutro Crema Structura 5</b> Concentrated stabilizer for milk ice cream	5 g	Milk / Water	8x1,5 kg	●	No flavor	

STRUCTURE IMPROVERS		g/l	g/l	g/l	g/l	Allergens	Flavor
Bag							
<b>840104</b>	<b>Crema Maltodextrin</b> Structure improver for ice cream texture and better spoonability	10-40 g	1 kg Mix	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840105</b>	<b>Crema Fibre Mix</b> Structure improver based on fibers for texture and body enrichment, especially for fruit ice cream and sorbets.	15-30 g	1 kg Mix	8x1,5 kg	-	No flavor	
<b>840110</b>	<b>Melius Integra H</b> Vegan texture improver based on vegetable fat, for water ice cream	10-40 g	1 kg Mix	4x2,0 kg	●	No flavor	



# SPECIALTIES



## POWDER SPECIALTIES

Bag



Allergens

### FLAVORED BASES

Ready-to-use bases with flavoring and coloring components included, for quick and easy ice cream preparation.

<b>840160</b>	<b>Lemon 50 stabi</b> Stabilizer for lemon ice cream (taste and color included)	50 g	350-400 g Sugar + 1 l Water		12x1,0 kg	
---------------	--	------	-----------------------------------	--	-----------	--

### FLAVORING BASES

Powdered blends with natural extracts or dried ingredients for flavoring the gelato mix.

<b>854014</b>	<b>Cocoa Buongusto</b> Cocoa flavoring powder, with chocolate taste, 22 - 24% fat	50-60 g	1 kg Mix		4x2,5 kg	-
<b>854020</b>	<b>Espresso Miscella Italia</b> Coffee extract - powder	15-35 g	1 kg Mix		5x1,0 kg	-
<b>859995</b>	<b>Limone Verdello di Sicilia</b> Lemon flavoring powder	40-50 g	1 kg Mix		12x1,0 kg	-

### CONCENTRATED POWDER FLAVORS

<b>880126</b>	<b>Caramelaroma</b> Caramel flavor in powder form	5-20 g	1 kg Mix		5x1,0 kg	-
<b>880127</b>	<b>Citroaroma</b> Lemon flavor in powder form	5 g	1 kg Mix		5x1,0 kg	-
<b>880132</b>	<b>Yogoaroma</b> Yogurt flavor in powder form	5-20 g	1 kg Mix		5x1,0 kg	-

### COCOA

<b>854012</b>	<b>Cacao</b> Cocoa powder 22-24% fat content	50-60 g	1 kg Mix		4x2,5 kg	-
<b>854046</b>	<b>Alkalized Cocoa Powder</b> Alkalized with 10-12% fat content	acc. to preference	1 kg Mix		4x2,5 kg	-

## CREMO READY

Bag



Allergens

<b>854015</b>	<b>Superfondente Kuore Nero</b> Complete base for dark chocolate ice cream, intense taste and color, without milk ingredients (Lactose Free)	1800 g	2,2 l Hot water		6x1,8 kg	-
---------------	---	--------	--------------------	--	----------	---

## GELOFAST - BASE + PASTE



Allergens

<b>870725</b>	<b>Kit Insomnia Energy</b> Complete kit (stabilizer + paste flavor) for "energy" ice cream	1000 g Powder + 200 g Paste	2,5 l Water	8x1,0 kg Base 8x200 g Paste	
<b>870745</b>	<b>Kit VampirEnergy</b> Complete kit (stabilizer + paste flavor) for "energy" ice cream	1000 g Powder + 200 g Paste	2,5 l Water	8x1,0 kg Base 8x200 g Paste	

# PASTES

## CLASSIC PASTES

The flavoring pastes are the heart of any ice cream, which defines clear and distinctive its natural flavor note. Our pastes have been developed to give all these particularities to the ice cream, and even more. From the classic ones to the most exotic ones, we offer a wide range of flavors in most different taste directions and unique combinations. Our product range is constantly improved and supplemented by new directions in flavor. We combine carefully selected aromas, colors and other flavor determining components which are tuned to one another into simple, handy basic materials for the ice-cream industry.

## FRUITY PASTES

Thanks to a careful and accurate processing, our pastes contain high fruit concentration, offering a constant quality and organoleptic characteristics similar to the fruit used. Used either as a standalone or as a reinforcement for fresh fruit, together with our Bases for fruit ice cream, fruit pastes CremoLinea are able to give a very distinctive, natural and unique note to the fruit ice cream. Simply irreplaceable for the artisans and industry producers



CLASSIC PASTES		g/kg	↓	Allergens	Food coloring
Bucket / PP Bottle					
873186	<b>Almonds Pura Bianca</b> 100% Almonds paste	100-120 g	2x3,5 kg	●	-
873185	<b>Roasted Almonds Pura Tostata</b> 100% roasted almonds paste	100-120 g	2x3,5 kg	●	-
873307	<b>Baklava - al miele &amp; noci</b> Baklava with walnut pieces and honey	50 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873075	<b>Bubble Gum Blue</b> Bubble gum taste, fruity, blue color	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873080	<b>Big Bubble Pink CA + AZO</b> Pink bubble gum taste, fruity and fresh	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873156	<b>Caramel Burn</b> Caramelized sugar, burnt	50-70 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873319	<b>Caramel Fiore di Sale</b> Salted caramel	80 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873087	<b>Caramel Mou</b> Fine caramel - butter candy	35-40 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873077	<b>Dulce de Leche</b> Caramel-condensed milk note	30-50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873067	<b>Chocolate Premium</b> Chocolate taste with a slight hazelnut note	100 g	2x3,5 kg	●●	-
873158	<b>Giandujotto</b> Cocoa with hazelnut paste	100 g	2x3,5 kg	●●	-
873152	<b>Cinnamon</b> Intense cinnamon taste, with cinnamon and natural flavor	30-50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873136	<b>Mocca</b> Roasted coffee	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873182	<b>Marron Glacè</b> Candied chestnuts	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873148	<b>Cola Fresh</b> Refreshing cola taste	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873317	<b>Cotton Candy</b> Cotton candy taste, blue, SC	80 g	2x5,0 kg	-	Synthetic
873327	<b>Cremignon</b> Creamy banana, with banana puree, wich combined with blue coating makes one of the kids favorite character.	50 g	2x5,0 kg	-	Natural
873131	<b>Peanuts</b> 100% peanuts paste	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873088	<b>Hazelnuts Alba</b> LIGHT 100% hazelnuts paste from Piedmont	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	-
873365	<b>Hazelnuts Astra</b> LIGHT 100% hazelnuts paste	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	-
873089	<b>Hazelnuts Julia</b> LIGHT 100% hazelnut paste, medium roasted	80 g	2x5,0 kg	●	-

CLASSIC PASTES		g/kg	↓	Allergens	Food coloring
Bucket / PP Bottle					
873150	<b>Hazelnuts Julia Dark</b> LIGHT 100% hazelnut paste, roasted	80 g	2x5,0 kg	●	-
873309	<b>Hazelnuts Pura Dark</b> 100% roasted hazelnut paste, intense roasted note	80-100 g	2x6,0 kg	●	-
873051	<b>Hazelnuts Standard Express</b> 60% hazelnut paste & peanuts paste	80 g	2x3,0 kg	●●●	Natural
873097	<b>Mint Artika</b> White, refreshing peppermint	40-50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873124	<b>Green Mint</b> Green, herbal mint	40-50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873160	<b>Panettone</b> Raisins and candied citric peel in syrup for panettone ice cream	150 g	2x5,5 kg	-	Natural
873130	<b>Pistachio Supreme Bronte</b> LIGHT 100% Bronte pistachio paste, no added sugar	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	-
873132	<b>Pistachio Corinto</b> 100% sicilian pistachio paste	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873190	<b>Pistachio Balance</b> LIGHT 100% pistachio & almonds paste with balanced flavor, no added sugar	80-100 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873316	<b>Popcorn</b> Caramelized popcorn, slightly salty.	80 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873057	<b>Tartufone al Rum</b> Chocolate & hazelnut paste and pieces, with rum aroma	100-120 g	2x3,5 kg	●●	-
873174	<b>Vanilla Mexico</b> Premium vanilla paste with fresh lemon note, high vanilla extract content and vanilla pods, yellow color	35 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873169	<b>Vanilla Buongusto</b> Premium vanilla paste with lemon note, with vanilla extract and vanilla pods, yellow color	25-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873348	<b>Vanilla Splendor</b> Premium vanilla paste with natural bourbon vanilla flavor and vanilla pods, light yellow color	70 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873184	<b>Vanilla Optima</b> Vanilla with pods, citric fresh note, natural flavor, medium yellow color	25-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873140	<b>Vanilla Premium Li</b> Vanilla with pods, lemon and orange fresh note natural flavor, medium yellow color	25-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873078	<b>Vanilla Premium</b> Vanilla with pods, natural flavor, natural yellow color, intense taste	25-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873133	<b>Vanilla Premium Li/A</b> Vanilla with pods, citric fresh note (lemon and orange), natural flavor, light color	25-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873344	<b>Vanilla Venus</b> Vanilla paste with vanilla extract and pods	15-20 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873350	<b>Vanilla Experia</b> Vanilla paste with vanilla pods, yellow color	20-30 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural

CLASSIC PASTES		g/kg	↓	Allergens	Food coloring
Bucket / PP Bottle					
873092	<b>Vanilla Cuore</b> Vanilla paste with vanilla pods, yellow color	30-50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873134	<b>Walnuts</b> Walnut sweet paste with grounded walnuts	60 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873060	<b>Walnuts Sorrentina</b> Sweet walnuts paste with walnut pieces	50-60 g	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
873330	<b>Green Walnuts Novella</b> Green walnuts paste with chunks	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873079	<b>Yogurt Crema</b> <span style="background-color: #2e7d32; color: white; padding: 2px;">VEGAN PRO</span> Yogurt paste with natural flavor, lactose-free	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873095	<b>Zuppa Inglese</b> Vanilla, spicy note. In bottle	30-50 g	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
873313	<b>Mojito</b> Traditional cuban cocktail taste	80 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873315	<b>Piña Colada</b> Specific taste of coconut, rum & pineapple	80 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873017	<b>Whisky (alcoholic note)</b> Whisky cream flavor	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural



FRUITY PASTES		g/kg	↓	Allergens	Food coloring
Bucket / Bottle					
873412	<b>Açaí bowl</b> Mix of açaí, blueberries, strawberries and bananas.	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873321	<b>Aloè</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
870915	<b>Aloè Vera Gel 100%</b> Fluid, in glass bottle	20 g	6x1,0 kg	-	-
873044	<b>Amarena CA</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873103	<b>Green Apple Granny</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873197	<b>White Apple</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873098	<b>Apricots</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873413	<b>Avocado - Lime</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873099	<b>Banana</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873635	<b>Banana &amp; Spirulina</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873301	<b>Blackberry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873100	<b>Blackcurrants</b> With seeds	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873101	<b>Blackcurrants</b> Without seeds	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873145	<b>Blueberry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873179	<b>Cassata Trinacria</b> With pieces of candied fruits	150 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873341	<b>Cherry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
870914	<b>Coconut Water</b> Fluid, in glass bottle	20 - 50 g	6x1,0 kg	-	-
873638	<b>Cranberry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873122	<b>Elderflower &amp; Lemon</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873168	<b>Exotic</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873166	<b>Figs</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873119	<b>Forest Fruits</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873639	<b>Goji</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873102	<b>Pink Grapefruit</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873104	<b>Kiwi</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873105	<b>Lemon</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
870901	<b>Lemon Amalfi</b> Fluid, in glass bottle	25-30 g	6x1,0 kg	-	-

FRUITY PASTES		g/kg	↓	Allergens	Food coloring
Bucket / Bottle					
873353	<b>Citrus Cedro Diamante</b> Lemon-citron variety	100 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
873141	<b>Lime Caribbean</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
870801	<b>Limoncino Primo Fiore</b> Fluid, in glass bottle	30 g	6x1,0 kg	-	-
873196	<b>Lychee</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873395	<b>Mango</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873107	<b>Maracuja</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873120	<b>Melon Cantalupo</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873303	<b>Melon Expo</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
<b>NEW</b> 873688	<b>Blood Orange Sicily</b> Fluid, in glass bottle	20 g	6x1,0 kg	-	-
873113	<b>Blood Orange</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873108	<b>Orange</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873407	<b>Paleo</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873109	<b>Peach</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873121	<b>Pear</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873118	<b>Pineapple Guarani</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873159	<b>Plums</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873318	<b>Pomegranate</b>	80 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873415	<b>Prickly Pear</b> Cactus fruit	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873111	<b>Raspberry</b> With seeds	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873173	<b>Raspberry</b> Without seeds	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873195	<b>Rhubarb</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873114	<b>Strawberry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	-
873115	<b>Strawberry</b> Without seeds	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873116	<b>Tangerine</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873110	<b>Watermelon</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
873180	<b>Wild Strawberry</b>	50 g	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural



# VARIEGATO



## CREAMY VARIEGATI

Our cream variegati, smooth and rich in crunchy pieces, are ideal for filling and decorating ice cream, pastry products or other desserts. The structure remains the same at freezing and they bring the perfect finishing touch for the product, enrich the taste and offer a very appealing look.

## FRUITS VARIEGATI

Our fruits variegati are characterized especially by the high fruit content, rounding the taste of the final product with tender and tasty pulp and consistent pieces. Perfect for decorating ice cream and for filling confectionery products and other desserts. Try an ideal application with our yogurt ice cream in all of its many varieties.

### CREAMY VARIEGATI

Bucket / PP bottle



Allergens

Food coloring

875640	<b>Crème Brûlée</b> Caramel syrup	2x3,5 kg	-	-
875096	<b>Carnival Blue</b> Blue sauce for ripple and decoration cotton candy ice cream	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875095	<b>Carnival Pink</b> Pink sauce for ripple and decoration cotton candy ice cream	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875098	<b>Cinnamon</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875074	<b>Coffee</b> Coffee cream with coffee extract	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875135	<b>Honey</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875106	<b>Honey &amp; Walnuts</b> Honey sauce with walnut chunks	2x3,5 kg	●	Natural
875038	<b>Malaga</b> Rum-raisins syrup with raisin pieces	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875173	<b>Paleo</b> Cream with hazelnuts, walnuts, almonds, dates and figs	2x3,5 kg	●	
870889	<b>Trail Mix</b> Hazelnut and almond cream with pieces of nuts, figs, dates and raisins	2x3,5 kg	● ●	Natural
875105	<b>Viennese Apple Strudel</b> Syrup with pieces of apples and raisins	2x3,5 kg	-	-

### AMARENE

Bucket / Can



Allergens

Food coloring

875049	<b>Amarena al frutto</b> Whole amarena in syrup, for decoration	2x6,0 kg	-	Natural
875101	<b>Amarena Cherry</b> Amarena syrup with pulp and whole pieces	2x6,0 kg	-	Natural
875063	<b>Amarena Cherry Decor</b> Amarena syrup with pulp and whole pieces	2x6,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870758	<b>Amarena Syrup</b> Amarena syrup for decoration	10l Can	-	Natural

FRUIT VARIEGATO WITH FRUIT PIECES Bucket		↓ ⚠	Allergens	Food coloring
875175	<b>Açaí Bowl</b> Confection with red currants and cranberries	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875068	<b>Aloe Vera</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875045	<b>Green Apple</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875079	<b>Red Apple</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875028	<b>Blueberry</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	-
875088	<b>Blueberry Wine</b> Blueberry with red wine	2x3,5 kg	-	-
875065	<b>Elderberry</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875070	<b>Figs</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875043	<b>Forest Fruits</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875165	<b>Goji</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875166	<b>Lemon &amp; Ginger</b> Ginger syrup with lime syrup	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875060	<b>Lime dei Caraibi</b> Lime syrup with pieces	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875091	<b>Mango</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875047	<b>Maracuja</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875092	<b>Melon</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875116	<b>Orange</b> Orange syrup with pulp and candied peel	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875630	<b>Orange &amp; Ginger</b> Ginger syrup with orange pieces	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875020	<b>Pescananas</b> Peach & Pineapple	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875048	<b>Pescarancia</b> Peach & Orange	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875081	<b>William Pears</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875169	<b>Pineapple</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875061	<b>Plums</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	-
875097	<b>Pomegranate</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875080	<b>Pumpkin</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875057	<b>Raspberry</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural

FRUIT VARIEGATO WITH FRUIT PIECES Bucket		↓ ⚠	Allergens	Food coloring
875170	<b>Red Currant</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875059	<b>Red fruits from Dracula's Land</b> Cherry syrup with whole cherries	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875171	<b>Sea buckthorn</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875044	<b>Strawberry</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875067	<b>Strawberry</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Synthetic
875103	<b>SuperEnergy</b> Apricot, guaranà and cola nut	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural

VARIEGATI WITHOUT FRUIT PIECES Bucket		↓ ⚠	Allergens	Food coloring
875207	<b>Banacuja</b> Banana puree and maracuja	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875087	<b>Blood Orange</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875167	<b>Orange</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875062	<b>Plums</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	-
875089	<b>Red Grapes</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural
875058	<b>Tangerine</b>	2x3,5 kg	-	Natural



# DECORATIONS



## TOPPING

The ideal decoration for every kind of ice cream or dessert! Creamy or fruity dessert sauces for decorating ice cream, desserts, cakes, fruit salads, cocktails or coffee.

TOPPING PP Bottle			Allergens	Food coloring
870727	Alkermes	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870733	Amarena Cherry	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870854	Amaretto	6x1,0 kg	●	Natural
870838	Apricots	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870791	Banacuja	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870689	Banana	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870699	Blood Orange	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870734	Blueberry	6x1,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870646	Big Bubble Pink	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870683	Bubble Gum Blue	6x1,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870434	Caramel Burn	6x1,0 kg	-	-
870691	Chocolate	6x1,0 kg	-	-
870705	Elderflower	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870697	Exotic	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870732	Forest Fruits	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870751	Hazelnuts	6x1,0 kg	●	Natural
870763	Hazelnuts & Coffee	6x1,0 kg	●	Natural
870764	Honey & Chestnuts	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870644	Honey	6x1,0 kg	●	Natural
870694	Kiwi	6x1,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870753	Lemon	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870752	Limoncello	6x1,0 kg	-	-
870436	Mango	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870790	Maple Syrup	6x1,0 kg	-	-
870695	Maracuja	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural

TOPPING PP Bottle			Allergens	Food coloring
870730	Melon	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870711	Mint from the Garden	6x1,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870757	Mint Strong	6x1,0 kg	-	Synthetic
870765	Modena Balsamic Vinegar & Honey	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870712	Raspberry	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870704	Red Fruits from Dracula's Land	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870700	Strawberry	6x1,0 kg	-	Natural
870749	Walnut	6x1,0 kg	●	Natural

DECORATIONS Bag			Allergens
854998	Almonds Whole, caramelized	6x1,0 kg	●
854993	Hazelnuts Whole, roasted	6x1,0 kg	●
854994	Hazelnuts Granulated	6x1,0 kg	●
854995	Hazelnuts Granulated, caramelized	6x1,0 kg	●
854999	Peanuts Roasted and salted	6x1,0 kg	●
854997	Pistachio Granulated	6x1,0 kg	●
854996	Sicilian Pistachio whole, roasted	6x1,0 kg	●
854988	Sultanina Jumbo Chile Golden jumbo raisins	6x1,0 kg	-

# KIT GELATO



## KIT GELATO



<b>870831</b>	<b>Kit Bacchus</b> 7,0 kg	3,5 kg 873199 White Grapes Paste + 3,5 kg 875088 Variegato Blueberry Wine
<b>870795</b>	<b>Kit Baklava</b> 7,0 kg	3,5 kg 873307 Baklava Paste + 3,5 kg 875106 Variegato Honey & Walnuts
<b>870820</b>	<b>Kit Danubio Chock</b> 9,0 kg	5 kg 873326 Sponge Cake Paste + 2x1 kg 875094 Cremoloso Pannarella + 2x1 kg 875069 Cremoloso Nerella
<b>870817</b>	<b>Kit Mandarinetto</b> 7,0 kg	3,5 kg 873116 Tangerine Paste + 3,5 kg 875058 Variegato Tangerine
<b>870798</b>	<b>Kit Pancake</b> 7,0 kg	3,5 kg 873306 Pancake Paste + 3,5 kg 870790 Maple Syrup Topping
<b>870807</b>	<b>Kit Whisky Crema</b> 7,0 kg	3,5 kg 873017 Whisky Paste + 3,5 kg 875086 Variegato Whisky Cream

# CremoLinea®

[www.cremolinea.com](http://www.cremolinea.com)



**EXPERTAROM food ingredients**

Romania, Sibiu 550052, No. 150 Alba Iulia str.

+40 269 208037 / +40 269 208035

[export@expertarom.com](mailto:export@expertarom.com)

[facebook/cremolinea](https://www.facebook.com/cremolinea)